Croatian National Champioship 100km - Unofficial Results - Male Individual @8:06:54
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Athlete

RADANAC DEJAN

SELANEC GORAN

ANDRIJASEVIC
NEVEN

KRULJAC PAVLE

MILEVOJ MARKO

LETINCIC IGOR

BELOSEVIC ANTUN

KOSCAK ZORAN

SKELIN MILE

DRAKSLER GORAN

PORCIC MURIS

SEMOVCAN SVEN

BROZIC DENIS

MAKSIMOVIC DAMIR

SARONJA ZELJKO

NUIC MARKO

ORESKOVIC ZORAN

MIHOVEC IVICA

ZADRAVEC MATIJA

MURIC GORAN

© 2018 - AK Sljeme / 2.10.2018. 12:21:37

Gen

Club

AK Slijeme

AK Slijeme

AK Slijeme

SRK ALBA

Olimpik Umag

AK Sljeme

TK Marathon95

AK Sljieme

AK Sibenik

Moslavina u
pokretu

TK Maraton Krapina

AK Zabok

Olimpik Umag

AK Sibenik

AK Slieme

Olimpik Umag

AK Slijeme

AK Slijeme

AK Varazdin

AK Forca

Cat

M40

M50

MS

M40

MS

M60

M50

M55

M45

M35

MS

M45

M50

M45

M40

M55

M35

M35

Laps
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14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14
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10
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Last Lap

00:36:16

00:35:59

00:43:33

00:46:57

00:39:35

00:44:11

00:45:34

00:47:19

00:43:58

00:49:26

00:49:21

00:46:40

00:57:47

00:55:44

01:15:28

01:05:26

01:01:36

01:19:57

02:03:26

00:34:55

Time

07:27:35

07:38:05

08:40:23

09:18:06

09:42:05

09:45:29

09:50:33

10:05:22

10:48:41

10:59:31

11:09:41

11:16:14

11:32:01

11:33:40

12:27:24

12:43:34

12:45:38

11:16:10

07:07:32

04:05:22

Pace

4:28

4:34

5:12

5:34

5:49

5:51

5:54

6:03

6:29

6:35

6:41

6:45

6:55

6:56

7:28

7:38

7:39

8:43

6:05

4:27



